ERRATA

15.12.2005

Jussi Heikkinen:

THE CIRCULAR IMAGING BLOCK IN CLOSE-RANGE PHOTOGRAMMETRY ISBN 951-22-7966-5 (pdf)

Page 50, in third paragraph:

is

6xn + 4 plus mx3 unknowns

should be

6xn + 5 plus mx3 unknowns

Page 52, in the equation 30,

rotation matrix elements **are** result of $R_{\alpha}R_{\omega\phi\kappa}$

and **should be** result of $R_{\omega\phi\kappa}R_{\alpha}$ as depicted in APPENDIX I on page 125

Page 97, in first paragraph

is

 $\beta = 0.2$

should be

 $\beta = 0.8$

Page 125, in APPENDIX I equation

indexing is incorrect $R_{i_{00}}$ for all rotation matrix elements

it **should be** from from $R_{i_{00}}$ to $R_{i_{22}}$